

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #: 12-462 Version: 1 Name: Resolution authorizing payment of attorneys fees

incurred by Sheriff Clarke in Milwaukee County v.

Clarke, Case No. 12CV350

Type: Resolution Status: Signed

File created: 5/29/2012 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 7/20/2012

Title: From Corporation Counsel, recommending payment in the amount of \$37,055.84 to the Law Offices

of Michael A.I. Whitcomb for attorney's fees incurred in Milwaukee County v. Clarke, Case No. 12-CV-

350. (To the Committees on Judiciary, Safety and General Services and Finance, Personnel and

Audit)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. CB Resolution, 5. Audio JUD 06/14/12, 6. Audio

FPA 06/21/12

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/20/2012	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
6/28/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
6/21/2012	1	Finance and Audit Committee	CONCURRED	Pass
6/14/2012	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
6/6/2012	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	
6/6/2012	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	